Dimensions connector Dimensions cable
8
10
20
  -0 0,1
 F  L
 10
4,8

Flange length
T-in
Armature inner position
T-out
Armature outer position
ISDT-2-S
Spring-
function
±1 (2mm)
Connector
76.5
46
25.5
40
ISDT-5-S ±2.5 (5mm) 87.5 21.5
ISDT-10-S ±5 (10mm) 101.5 14.5
ISDT-20-S ±10 (20mm) 140.5 7.5
ISDT-50-S ±25 (50mm) 185.5 84 17.5 77
ISDT-2-K
Spring-
function
±1 (2mm)
Cable
76
46
25.5
40
ISDT-5-K ±2.5 (5mm) 87 21,5
ISDT-10-K ±5 (10mm) 101 14.5
ISDT-20-K ±10 (20mm) 140 7.5
ISDT-50-K ±25 (50mm) 185 84 17.5 77
- 2 -
Series LVDT-ISDT
Displacement Sensor, integrated signal conditioner
Environments